
Team standings
Sylvan Lake Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 CHALK IS CHEAP 2,574 55.5 100 185 320
2 HOT & COLD 2,536 52.5 100 161 320
3 BALL BUSTERS 2,503 57.5 100 168 320
4 SIDE POCKETS 2,501 52.0 100 170 320
5 THE PULLAWAYS 2,499 42.5 100 140 320
6 BALLBANGERS 2,445 45.5 100 154 320
7 RACKS AND BALLS 2,415 44.5 100 141 320

Team players
Sylvan Lake Pool League

BALL BUSTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

1 TERRY RENFROW 9 189 20 17 0 1 1 0 8 1802 4.8
2 SHAWN BLAINE 9 32 4 2 0 0 0 0 11 1675 4.7

10 JEFF _ 8 434 52 35 0 0 1 0 12 1634 3.4
15 JEREMY KRUSHELNISKI 8 96 12 7 0 0 0 0 3
16 TAMMY FLANDERS 8 283 36 19 0 0 0 0 4 1529 3.5
21 RANDY COWDERY 8 582 76 40 0 0 0 0 5 1588 4.5
33 CLINT SHELDON 7 546 76 32 0 0 0 0 4 1418 4
47 ROSE JARQUES 5 109 20 3 0 0 0 0 2 1326 3.6

BALLBANGERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

4 SHAWN SMITH 9 717 80 60 0 0 2 0 12 1686 4.9
30 MIKE HARASYMCHUK 7 491 68 29 0 0 0 0 6 1472 4.7
31 SEAN PREBUSHEWSKI 7 231 32 15 0 0 1 0 4 1499 3.6
39 VAL PITTENDREIGH 7 367 54 19 0 0 0 0 4 1410 4.5
41 LAURIE PITTENDREIGH 7 438 66 26 0 0 0 0 4 1416 4.7
45 CHRISTINA SATO 6 95 16 3 0 0 0 1 1 1430 3.5

CHALK IS CHEAP

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

2 SHAWN BLAINE 9 513 56 45 1 0 0 0 11 1675 4.7
5 DOUG SMYTH 9 497 56 42 0 0 1 0 7 1673 4.8

18 TYLER GATHERCOLE 8 406 52 27 0 0 0 1 4 1554 4.6
24 MASON PALOMAKI 8 359 48 23 0 0 0 0 4 1405 4.4
28 RICK BULLOCK 7 319 44 21 0 0 0 0 5 1469 4.4
29 SHERRY PALOMAKI 7 376 52 22 0 0 0 0 2 1450 4.5

HOT & COLD

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

3 BLAISE TIVADAR 9 544 60 46 1 0 0 0 9 1754 4.4
12 DWAYNE STOESZ 8 593 72 43 2 0 0 0 7 1583 4.7
22 MICHELE TIVADAR 8 61 8 3 0 0 0 0 1 1429 3.6
26 NICK BACK 7 350 48 22 0 0 0 0 6 1455 3.6
37 MIKE MELOCHE 7 363 52 19 0 0 0 0 2 1414 4.5
38 LARRY STANDING 7 553 80 28 0 0 0 0 3 1429 4.8

RACKS AND BALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

6 COLE STEPANIUK 9 561 64 46 0 0 2 0 8 1568 4.6
8 TOM SCHMITZ 8 568 68 46 0 0 1 0 16 1611 4.6

42 JEANNINE STEPANIUK 7 476 72 21 0 0 0 0 3 1390 4.7
43 TRICIA SCHMITZ 6 351 56 16 0 0 0 0 2 1368 4.5
46 RENEE ST.AMAND 6 355 60 12 0 0 0 0 3 1321 4.5
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Team players
Sylvan Lake Pool League

SIDE POCKETS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

7 ISHAN WADHWA 9 484 56 38 0 0 1 0 9 1624 4.4
9 MATHEW BENNER 8 501 60 37 0 0 1 0 7 1555 4.7

13 CYRIL GUREVITCH 8 325 40 25 0 0 0 0 10 1538 4.1
32 MICHAEL WUETHERICK 7 317 44 19 0 1 1 0 3 1418 3.4
35 TRACI MADISON 7 342 48 20 0 0 0 0 4 1376 4.4
36 ALAN GETZ 7 280 40 18 0 0 0 0 4 1508 3.3
40 PERCY VANSON 7 216 32 13 0 0 0 0 3 1383 3.6
50 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

THE PULLAWAYS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

14 NEAL HETRIC 8 552 68 40 1 0 1 0 6 1528 4.5
19 TERRANCE GRIENKE 8 279 36 19 0 0 0 0 5 1568 4.2
25 TOM KLEIN 8 359 48 21 0 0 1 0 4 1481 3.6
27 MATT JONES 7 437 60 24 0 0 0 0 5 1409 4
34 DERRICK BAILEY 7 344 48 24 0 0 1 0 4 1462 4.5
44 JAMES DIVETT 6 198 32 9 0 0 0 0 3 1398 3.2
48 ELIZABETH WILL-JONES 5 125 24 3 0 0 0 0 2
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Player standings
Sylvan Lake Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 TERRY RENFROW 9 189 20 17 0 1 8 1
2 SHAWN BLAINE 9 545 60 47 1 0 11 0
3 BLAISE TIVADAR 9 544 60 46 1 0 9 0
4 SHAWN SMITH 9 717 80 60 0 0 12 2
5 DOUG SMYTH 9 497 56 42 0 0 7 1
6 COLE STEPANIUK 9 561 64 46 0 0 8 2
7 ISHAN WADHWA 9 484 56 38 0 0 9 1
8 TOM SCHMITZ 8 568 68 46 0 0 16 1
9 MATHEW BENNER 8 501 60 37 0 0 7 1

10 JEFF _ 8 434 52 35 0 0 12 1
11 KEITH SEBO 8 66 8 4 0 0 2 0
12 DWAYNE STOESZ 8 593 72 43 2 0 7 0
13 CYRIL GUREVITCH 8 325 40 25 0 0 10 0
14 NEAL HETRIC 8 552 68 40 1 0 6 1
15 JEREMY KRUSHELNISKI 8 96 12 7 0 0 3 0
16 TAMMY FLANDERS 8 283 36 19 0 0 4 0
17 ONE TIME SPARE 8 157 20 11 0 0 4 0
18 TYLER GATHERCOLE 8 406 52 27 0 0 4 0
19 TERRANCE GRIENKE 8 279 36 19 0 0 5 0
20 BRIAN _ 8 31 4 2 0 0 2 0
21 RANDY COWDERY 8 582 76 40 0 0 5 0
22 MICHELE TIVADAR 8 61 8 3 0 0 1 0
23 TERRY DICKAU 8 30 4 2 0 0 2 0
24 MASON PALOMAKI 8 359 48 23 0 0 4 0
25 TOM KLEIN 8 359 48 21 0 0 4 1
26 NICK BACK 7 350 48 22 0 0 6 0
27 MATT JONES 7 437 60 24 0 0 5 0
28 RICK BULLOCK 7 319 44 21 0 0 5 0
29 SHERRY PALOMAKI 7 376 52 22 0 0 2 0
30 MIKE HARASYMCHUK 7 491 68 29 0 0 6 0
31 SEAN PREBUSHEWSKI 7 231 32 15 0 0 4 1
32 MICHAEL WUETHERICK 7 317 44 19 0 1 3 1
33 CLINT SHELDON 7 546 76 32 0 0 4 0
34 DERRICK BAILEY 7 344 48 24 0 0 4 1
35 TRACI MADISON 7 342 48 20 0 0 4 0
36 ALAN GETZ 7 280 40 18 0 0 4 0
37 MIKE MELOCHE 7 363 52 19 0 0 2 0
38 LARRY STANDING 7 553 80 28 0 0 3 0
39 VAL PITTENDREIGH 7 367 54 19 0 0 4 0
40 PERCY VANSON 7 216 32 13 0 0 3 0
41 LAURIE PITTENDREIGH 7 438 66 26 0 0 4 0
42 JEANNINE STEPANIUK 7 476 72 21 0 0 3 0
43 TRICIA SCHMITZ 6 351 56 16 0 0 2 0
44 JAMES DIVETT 6 198 32 9 0 0 3 0
45 CHRISTINA SATO 6 95 16 3 0 0 1 0
46 RENEE ST.AMAND 6 355 60 12 0 0 3 0
47 ROSE JARQUES 5 109 20 3 0 0 2 0
48 ELIZABETH WILL-JONES 5 125 24 3 0 0 2 0
49 OSCAR CASTR 4 17 4 0 0 0 0 0
50 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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